105T U B E CL A M P S -  T Y PE SG B & SG S
—
Tube clamps
Type SGB & SGS
—
Type SGB - Tube clamp
—
Type SGS - Tube clamp
Order no.
black
Fits to conduit size Width
(mm)
Fixing
screwsNW Metric
SGB SGB-07 07 10 13.0  1 x M4
SGB-09 10 12 13.0  1 x M4
SGB-11 12 16 13.0 1 x M4
SGB-16 17 20 16.0  1 x M5
SGB-21 23 25 16.0  1 x M5
SGB-29 29 32 19.0  1 x M6
SGB-36 36 40 19.0  1 x M6
SGB-48 48 50 19.0  1 x M6
For fixation of static conduits
Galvanized steel
Elastomer profile (EPDM) free from halogens
Smooth connection to PMA conduits
Good resistance to ozone and ageing
Temperature range: –40°C to +120°C
Order no.
black
Fits to conduit size Width x Height x Depth
(mm)
Fixing
screwsNW Metric
SGS SGS-36 36 40 80.0 x 48.0 x 19.0  2 x M6
SGS-48 48 50 94.0 x 58.0 x 19.0  2 x M6
SGS-56 56 68 118.0 x 72.0 x 24.0  2 x M8
SGS-70 70 80 130.0 x 85.0 x 24.0  2 x M8
SGS-95 95 106 156.0 x 110.0 x 24.0  2 x M8
SGS-125 125 146 200.0 x 152.0 x 24.0 2 x M8
For fixation of static conduits
Galvanized steel
Elastomer profile (EPDM) free from halogens
Smooth connection to PMA conduits
Good resistance to ozone and ageing
Temperature range: –40°C to +120°C
Galvanized steel/EPDM